
Class. Dos. Nom Prénom Club Licence Cat Temps Ecart Moy.
1 129 GAUTHIOT Julian S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 42210850075 Junior J1 23:16 45,13 km/h
2 116 ROGGERO Luca AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE 42250200404 Junior J1 24:11 00:55 43,42 km/h
3 124 BELOUZE Rémy S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 42210850652 Junior J1 24:18 01:02 43,21 km/h
4 131 MARICHY Théo S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 42210850198 Junior J1 24:27 01:11 42,94 km/h
5 114 PATOIS Pierre AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE 42250200275 Junior J2 24:34 01:18 42,74 km/h
6 110 GAUDEL Matteo AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE 42250200451 Junior J1 24:38 01:22 42,63 km/h
7 108 BARTHOULOT Romain AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE 42250200466 Junior J1 24:42 01:26 42,51 km/h
8 142 AUSTIN Eliott VELO CLUB TOURNUS 42710890264 Junior J1 25:07 01:51 41,80 km/h
9 132 RICHARD Baptiste S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 42210850664 Junior J1 25:10 01:54 41,72 km/h

10 128 DEMORTIERE François S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 42210850665 Junior J2 25:15 01:59 41,58 km/h
11 111 GRISOT Aymeric AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE 42250200505 Junior J1 25:19 02:03 41,47 km/h
12 127 BRENOT Martin S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 42210850131 Junior J1 25:24 02:08 41,34 km/h
13 102 REGAZZONI Baptiste VELO CLUB ORNANS 42250150189 Junior J1 25:28 02:12 41,23 km/h
14 134 GALLEZOT Lucien V.C.DE MONTBELIARD 42250120240 Junior J1 25:31 02:15 41,15 km/h
15 130 GUIZIOU Mathieu S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 42210850046 Junior J2 25:35 02:19 41,04 km/h
16 107 BARTHOULOT Léo AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE 42250200422 Junior J2 25:39 02:23 40,94 km/h
17 113 MATHIEU Léo AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE 42250200498 Junior J2 25:42 02:26 40,86 km/h
18 119 YAZLOVETSKY Florian AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE 42250200037 Junior J1 25:43 02:27 40,83 km/h
19 137 GRIMAUD Clément VC TOUCY 42892510163 Junior J1 25:51 02:35 40,62 km/h
20 112 KLINGELSCHMITT Hugo AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE 42250200485 Junior J2 25:53 02:37 40,57 km/h
21 122 LOORIUS Théo E.C. BAUME LES DAMES 42250950301 Junior J2 26:01 02:45 40,36 km/h
22 135 REBERT Tom V.C.DE MONTBELIARD 42250120244 Junior J1 26:03 02:47 40,31 km/h
23 106 SOITTOUX Noé A.C.T. BELFORT 42900360185 Junior J1 26:05 02:49 40,26 km/h
24 143 CHEMIER Lilian VELO CLUB TOURNUS 42710890273 Junior J1 26:13 02:57 40,05 km/h
25 139 GERMAIN Thomas VELO CLUB PONTARLIER 42250080021 Junior J2 26:20 03:04 39,87 km/h
26 136 BOURDIAUX Julien VC TOUCY 42892510166 Junior J2 26:26 03:10 39,72 km/h
27 125 BOSONI Victor S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 42210850237 Junior J1 26:30 03:14 39,62 km/h
28 145 LACOUR Francis VELO CLUB TOURNUS 42710890265 Junior J2 26:40 03:24 39,38 km/h
29 103 SIMON Mattéo VELO CLUB ORNANS 42250150215 Junior J2 26:45 03:29 39,25 km/h
30 123 HEYER Brieuc E.C. LUXEUIL VOSGES SAONOISE 42700680122 Junior J2 26:48 03:32 39,18 km/h
31 105 MARCHAND Hugo Quentin A.C.T. BELFORT 42900360165 Junior J2 27:08 03:52 38,70 km/h
32 109 FOURNIER Nicolas AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE 42250200324 Junior J1 27:15 03:59 38,53 km/h
33 133 CHAMBRE Romaric U. COSNOISE SPORTIVE 42580300154 Junior J1 27:25 04:09 38,30 km/h
34 126 BRENOT Arthur S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 42210850200 Junior J2 27:25 mt 38,30 km/h
35 146 MONDANGE Vincent VELO CLUB TOURNUS 42710890266 Junior J1 27:29 04:13 38,20 km/h
36 141 VACELET Anthony VELO CLUB PONTARLIER 42250080397 Junior J1 27:31 04:15 38,16 km/h
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37 121 FOUILLOUX Johann E.C. BAUME LES DAMES 42250950299 Junior J1 27:41 04:25 37,93 km/h
38 140 IELSCH Ulysse VELO CLUB PONTARLIER 42250080393 Junior J1 28:04 04:48 37,41 km/h
39 120 DHOTE Florian E.C. BAUME LES DAMES 42250950300 Junior J1 28:07 04:51 37,34 km/h
40 104 TYRODE Victor VELO CLUB ORNANS 42250150271 Junior J1 28:20 05:04 37,06 km/h
41 115 PIRANDA Antoine AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE 42250200237 Junior J2 28:24 05:08 36,97 km/h
42 144 DOS SANTOS Thomas VELO CLUB TOURNUS 42710890022 Junior J2 29:10 05:54 36,00 km/h
43 117 ROLLEE Charles AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE 42250200276 Junior J2 29:13 05:57 35,94 km/h
44 101 MONNIN Jilani VELO CLUB ORNANS 42250150096 Junior J1 29:41 06:25 35,37 km/h
45 147 GRILLI Alexandre VTT LOISIRS CHALONNAIS 42710110268 Junior J1 30:08 06:52 34,85 km/h
46 118 RUEDIN Geoffrey AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE 42250200470 Junior J1 31:26 08:10 33,40 km/h
47 138 MERINO Kilian VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES 42250370143 Junior J1 32:34 09:18 32,24 km/h



Club organisateur  : 112 km

Catégorie  : 

Date : 

47 inscrits    47 partants   13 abandon(s)
Place N° Nom Prénom Club N° Licence Région Catégorie Temps Ecart

1 116 ROGGERO Luca AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE 42250200404 BOFC Junior J1 02:57:03 02:57:03
2 124 BELOUZE Rémy S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 42210850652 BOFC Junior J1 02:57:03 mt
3 111 GRISOT Aymeric AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE 42250200505 BOFC Junior J1 02:57:03 mt
4 142 AUSTIN Eliott VELO CLUB TOURNUS 42710890264 BOFC Junior J1 02:57:03 mt
5 112 KLINGELSCHMITT Hugo AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE 42250200485 BOFC Junior J2 02:57:17 à 0:14
6 136 BOURDIAUX Julien VC TOUCY 42892510166 BOFC Junior J2 02:58:45 à 1:42
7 114 PATOIS Pierre AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE 42250200275 BOFC Junior J2 02:59:36 à 2:33
8 110 GAUDEL Matteo AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE 42250200451 BOFC Junior J1 02:59:36 mt
9 130 GUIZIOU Mathieu S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 42210850046 BOFC Junior J2 03:01:49 à 4:46
10 128 DEMORTIERE François S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 42210850665 BOFC Junior J2 03:03:06 à 6:03
11 102 REGAZZONI Baptiste VELO CLUB ORNANS 42250150189 BOFC Junior J1 03:03:46 à 6:43
12 125 BOSONI Victor S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 42210850237 BOFC Junior J1 03:03:54 à 6:51
13 143 CHEMIER Lilian VELO CLUB TOURNUS 42710890273 BOFC Junior J1 03:03:57 à 6:54
14 122 LOORIUS Théo E.C. BAUME LES DAMES 42250950301 BOFC Junior J2 03:04:12 à 7:09
15 132 RICHARD Baptiste S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 42210850664 BOFC Junior J1 03:04:15 à 7:12
16 104 TYRODE Victor VELO CLUB ORNANS 42250150271 BOFC Junior J1 03:04:15 mt
17 105 MARCHAND Hugo Quentin A.C.T. BELFORT 42900360165 BOFC Junior J2 03:04:15 mt
18 106 SOITTOUX Noé A.C.T. BELFORT 42900360185 BOFC Junior J1 03:04:15 mt
19 119 YAZLOVETSKY Florian AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE 42250200037 BOFC Junior J1 03:04:38 à 7:35
20 129 GAUTHIOT Julian S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 42210850075 BOFC Junior J1 03:04:54 à 7:51
21 113 MATHIEU Léo AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE 42250200498 BOFC Junior J2 03:09:38 à 12:35
22 123 HEYER Brieuc E.C. LUXEUIL VOSGES SAONOISE 42700680122 BOFC Junior J2 03:12:37 à 15:34
23 135 REBERT Tom V.C.DE MONTBELIARD 42250120244 BOFC Junior J1 03:12:58 à 15:55
24 108 BARTHOULOT Romain AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE 42250200466 BOFC Junior J1 03:12:58 mt
25 141 VACELET Anthony VELO CLUB PONTARLIER 42250080397 BOFC Junior J1 03:12:58 mt
26 134 GALLEZOT Lucien V.C.DE MONTBELIARD 42250120240 BOFC Junior J1 03:13:40 à 16:37
27 139 GERMAIN Thomas VELO CLUB PONTARLIER 42250080021 BOFC Junior J2 03:17:12 à 20:09
28 140 IELSCH Ulysse VELO CLUB PONTARLIER 42250080393 BOFC Junior J1 03:17:28 à 20:25
29 115 PIRANDA Antoine AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE 42250200237 BOFC Junior J2 1T à 1T
30 127 BRENOT Martin S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 42210850131 BOFC Junior J1 1T à 1T
31 126 BRENOT Arthur S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 42210850200 BOFC Junior J2 1T à 1T
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32 120 DHOTE Florian E.C. BAUME LES DAMES 42250950300 BOFC Junior J1 1T à 1T
33 147 GRILLI Alexandre VTT LOISIRS CHALONNAIS 42710110268 BOFC Junior J1 1T à 1T
34 118 RUEDIN Geoffrey AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE 42250200470 BOFC Junior J1 1T à 1T
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